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All Non-Confidential Documents
Recipient Address Method
Colorado PUC 1560 Broadway, Suite 250 Denver, CO

80202
Colorado PUC
E-Filings

Combined Public
Communications, LLC

Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

Combined Public
Communications, LLC

Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

Correct Solutions, LLC Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

Encartele Inc Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

GLOBAL TEL*LINK
CORPORATION

Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

HomeWAV, LLC Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

Securus Technologies LLC Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

Securus Technologies LLC Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

TKC Telecom, Steve
Kassekert

Recipient's Filing Center in E-Filings
System

Colorado PUC
E-Filings

Amy Packer amy.packer@denvergov.org U.S. Mail
Andrew Lama alama@worthrises.org U.S. Mail
April Feng april@ameelio.org U.S. Mail
Bri Buentello BBuentello@stand.org U.S. Mail
Colin Artinger c.artinger@homewav.com U.S. Mail
Derrick Ploutz derrick@sterlingcommissary.com U.S. Mail
Don Peeler don.peeler@encartele.net U.S. Mail
Ealasha Vaughner evaughner@claytonearlylearning.org U.S. Mail
Ebony White mrsebonywhite@gmail.com U.S. Mail
George Davis V gdv1279@gmail.com U.S. Mail
Jeff Wise jeff@remerg.com U.S. Mail
Jen Sawyer jensawyer@lfministries.org U.S. Mail
Kayla Shock kayla.shock@state.co.us U.S. Mail
Kim Ray kym@togetherco.org U.S. Mail
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Krista Spurgin kspurgin@stand.org U.S. Mail
Linda Rowley rowleyl7@netscape.net U.S. Mail
Max Stager maxstagerlpc@gmail.com U.S. Mail
Michael Clifton michael.clifton5@icloud.com U.S. Mail
Michael Lozich mlozich@securustechnologies.com U.S. Mail
Pamela Clifton pam@ccjrc.org U.S. Mail
Roger Kincade edacnikrog@gmail.com U.S. Mail
Roxanne Zech roxanne@HEARDadvocates.org U.S. Mail
Ryan Bartula ryan@crownphoneservice.com U.S. Mail
Sarah Kim skim@hthcomm.com U.S. Mail
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